
XIII TROFEO RCMS VELA LIGERA
SANTANDER

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL
Clase: LASER 4.7 Nº Inscritos: 8

FINAL
Descartes: 1

27 Y 28 DE FEBRERO DE 2010

Pos Nº Vela Tripulación   /  Club                    

Regata Número
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Puntos11 12Territorial / Nombre        Cat

Clase: LASER 4.7

PAULA PIRIS1 ESP 178020 34      
4

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
1      
1

1      
1

1      
1

JAIME SANCHEZ2 ESP 186323 51      
1

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
2      
2

3      
3

2      
2

MARIA SANCHEZ3 ESP 189494 93      
3

Euskadi

RCM ABRA-RSC
4      
4

2      
2

DNC 
9

ANTONIO LAINZ4 ESP 144868 92      
2

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
3      
3

4      
4

DNC 
9

LAURA GARCIA5 ESP 0 27DNC 
9

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
DNC 
9

DNC 
9

DNC 
9

CLARA LOMBA5 ESP 17 27DNC 
9

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
DNC 
9

DNC 
9

DNC 
9

RAUL RUIZ5 ESP 186877 27DNC 
9

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
DNC 
9

DNC 
9

DNC 
9

LETICIA HERRERIAS5 ESP 8 27DNC 
9

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
DNC 
9

DNC 
9

DNC 
9

1/128/02/2010 19:44:45 NOTA: * Penalización 23 
23 Puntos

Posición u Observaciones


